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NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the general information of all concerned that the Bachelor of Commerce

(Part-1l & 1) Annual Examinations, 2016 shall be held according to the schedule given below:-

Date Sheet For B.Com Part-11 Anhnual Examinations, 2016

DAY DATE TIME PAPER
Thursday 07-04-2016 01:30PM Advanced Financial Accounting
Monday 11-04-2016 | _____ do --------- Auditing
Wednesday 13-04-2016 | _____ do --------- Business Communication & Report Writing
Monday 18-04-2016 | do --------- Business Law
Wednesday 20:04-2016 do --------- Business Taxation
Monday 25-04-2016 11 J— Cost Accounting
Wednesday 27042016 . do --------- Economics of Pakistan
Thursday 28-04-2016 | .. do --------- Pakistan Studies
Date Sheet For B.Com Part-1 Annual Examinations, 2016

DAY DATE TIME PAPER
Monday 02-05-2016 01:30PM Islamic Education/Ethical Behavior
Tuesday 03-05-2016 . do --------- Economics
Thursday 05-05-2016 | . [ — Financial Accounting
Monday 09-05-2016 [0 J— Functional English
Thursday 12:05-2016 | 11 J— Introduction to Business
Tuesday trosaote do --------- Money, Banking & Finance
Thursday 19-05-2016 | do --------- Business Stat. & Maths
Monday 23052016 1 [0 — Computer Applications in Business




